1torches
R
Evolution Design Robotics
torches
R
Evolution Design Robotics
Data sheet

Ultra flex
ELECTRODE HOLDERS PYREX
1.0mm 1.6mm 2.4mm 3.2mm 4.0mm
T4C10GS T4C16GS T4C24GS T4C32GS T4C40GS
DIFFUSER PYREX STUBBY
1.0mm 1.6mm 2.4mm 3.2mm 4.0mm
TAS10GS TAS16GS TAS24GS TAS32GS TAS40GS
NOZZLE HOLDER STUBBY
T4CBGS
NOZZEL PYREX STUBBY
T2P8GS
PROTECTION NOZZEL
T3HSGS
PYREX STUBBY TIG SR17-16-18W
Pos. CODE TYPE Min. Q.
1 T4C10KIT KIT REPUESTO STUBBY (PYREX) 1.0 mm - SR17/26/18W 1
T4C16KIT KIT REPUESTO STUBBY (PYREX) 1.6 mm - SR17/26/18W 1
T4C24KIT KIT REPUESTO STUBBY (PYREX) 2.4 mm - SR17/26/18W 1
T4C32KIT KIT REPUESTO STUBBY (PYREX) 3.2 mm - SR17/26/18W 1
T4C40KIT KIT REPUESTO STUBBY (PYREX) 4.0 mm - SR17/26/18W 1
1- KIT
Spare parts  PYREX
ELECTRODE HOLDERS PYREX
1.6mm 2.4mm 3.2mm
T4C16GS T4C24GS T4C32GS
DIFFUSER JUMBO
1.6mm 2.4mm 3.2mm
TAS16GJ TAS24GJ TAS32GJ
NOZZLE HOLDER JUMBO
T4CBGJ
NOZZLE PYREX JUMBO
T2P8GJ
PROTECTION NOZZLE JUMBO
T3HSGJ
Pos. CODE TYPE Min. Q.
2 T4C16KITJ KIT REPUESTO JUMBO (PYREX) 1.6 mm - SR17/26/18W 1
T4C24KITJ KIT REPUESTO JUMBO (PYREX) 2.4 mm - SR17/26/18W 1
T4C32KITJ KIT REPUESTO JUMBO (PYREX) 3.2 mm - SR17/26/18W 1
KIT PYREX JUMBO SR17-16-18W
2-KIT
10 www.edrtorches.com 11torches
R